Race Date
February 22, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Moorhead Invite Section Preview Classic

Name

1 100 8878
2 99 8876
3 98 8863
4 97 8873
5 96 8877
6 95 8879
7 94 8875
8 93 8874
9 92 8859
10 91 8853
11 90 8860

Gabriel Shanoff
Christian Oslund
Chase Olsen
Thomas Archer
Logan Schultz
Nicholas Sprang
Parker Grant
Isaac Eggerth
Braden Bucher
Christian Fransen
Dillen Jaros

Overall Finish List
Boys

PM Junior Varsity Boys 4K

Team
Little Falls
Little Falls
Little Falls
Little Falls
Little Falls
Little Falls
Little Falls
Little Falls
Fergus Falls
Fergus Falls
Fergus Falls
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Moorhead Invite Section Preview Classic

Race Date
February 22, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
PM Junior Varsity Boys 4K
Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Points Points Time Time Back
Team - Little Falls Finish Position - 1
Team Score (points): 394 Average Time: 16:13.9
1 8878 Gabriel Shanoff 9 100 100 15:19.7 15:19.7 0:00.0
2 8876 Christian Oslund 10 99 199 16:14.0 31:33.7 0:54.2
3 8863 Chase Olsen 10 98 297 16:21.5 47:55.2 1:01.7
4 8873 Thomas Archer 10 97 394 17:00.4  1:04:55.6 1:40.7
5 8877 Logan Schultz 9 (96) 490 17:19.4  1:22:15.1 1:59.7
6 8879 Nicholas Sprang 7 (95) 585 17:25.2  1:39:40.3 2:05.5
7 8875 Parker Grant 8 (94) 679 17:48.4 1:57:28.8 2:28.7
8 8874 Isaac Eggerth 7 (93) 772 19:23.4  2:16:52.2 4:03.6
Team - Fergus Falls Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (points): Inc. Average Time:
1 8859 Braden Bucher 8 92 92 20:07.0 20:07.0 0:00.0
2 8853 Christian Fransen 91 183 20:26.2 40:33.3 0:19.2
3 8860 Dillen Jaros 11 90 273 21:43.9 1:02:17.2 1:36.8
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